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• SERTA BEDDING
• IN-STOCK CARPET
• LA-Z-BOY®  FURNITURE
• BROYHILL FURNITURE
• GIFT ITEMS

Good
luck!

Midwest Energy is seeking a qualified
person to assist with warehousing services
at our Colby warehouse, insuring the
efficient and economical utilization of
facilities for receiving, storing and distribut-
ing materials, equipment and supplies
inventories.  High school degree is re-
quired.  Post-secondary education in
business or a related field is preferred.  At
least three years experience as a stock clerk
or warehouse person is also preferred.
Individual must be willing to work with a
diverse group of employees and be able to
organize work to meet deadlines.  Must
have strong analytical skills and be experi-
enced in using a personal computer and
have working knowledge of Word, Excel
and inventory control software.  Please
submit resume and/or application by June
22nd.
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Good
Luck

Sports 
Teams!

Golden Plains High School Volleyball
Front row (from left): 
Alexus Luna, Chantee 
Luna, Julia Rogers, 
Viridiana Beltran, Han-
nah Antholz, Rebecca 
Bange, Macayla Eas-
ton. Middle row: Coach 
Ashley Arnberger, 
Jordan Christensen, 
Manager Haydyn Best, 
Brooke Wark, Asia 
Kurth, Hailee Spress-
er, Kylie Jones, Leea 
Juenemann, Angela 
Ritter, Morgan Walz, 
Coach Orba Smith. 
Back row: Rachael Rit-
ter, Caitlin Spresser.

Tuesday, Sept. 6, 4 p.m. – at Heartland quad
Saturday, Sept. 10, TBD – at Dighton tri
Tuesday, Sept. 13, 4 p.m. – vs. Healy and Dighton in Rexford
Tuesday, Sept. 20, 4 p.m. – at Cheylin quad
Tuesday, Sept. 27, 3 p.m. – at Weskan
Tuesday, Oct. 4, 4 p.m. – at Northern Valley tri
Saturday, Oct. 8, 8:30 a.m. – at Hill City Tournament

Tuesday, Oct. 11, 4 p.m. – at Norton tri
Friday, Oct. 14, 3 p.m. – at Wallace County
Saturday, Oct. 15, 10 a.m. – at WKLL Tournament in Wallace 

County
Saturday, Oct. 22, TBA – Sub-State
Friday and Saturday, Oct 28 and 29 – State at Fort Hays State 

University

Schedule


